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Dunstable Dragons YBC
Norwich Falcons
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC
Lewisham YBC
Dunstable Dragons YBC

Dunstable Dragons YBC
Airport YBC

Airport YBC
Cliftonville YBC
Taunton

Norwich Falcons
Lewisham YBC
Lewisham YBC
Coventry Cobras
Wearside YBC

Airport YBC

Shipley YBC

Madison Heights YBC

Airport YBC

Doubles - Scratch

Bowlers
Harrison Devlin / Codi Humphrey
Toby Hinchliffe / Stanley Anstie
Olivia Richardson / Evelyn Penny
Autumn Bradley / Harriet Bonfield
Bobby Hearson / Elson Manton
Emilia Grant / James Burn
Leon Mizinski / Lily Brennan

Taylor Bonfield / Ava Richardson
Callum Milton / Nathan Chandler
Maxwell Mburu / Nicholas Russell
Ernie Herrett / Abi Anderson
Darcie Brown / Neisha Ruddick
Scarlett Anstie / Ruby Mccabe
Ellie Melluish / Evie Denne
Callum Taylor / Riley Taylor

Luke Ison / Ethan Quinney
Ayden Hewitson / Hannah Crowe
Millie Hughes / Ava Andrade
Alanna Rose / Abbie Rose
Sophia Warner / Chloe Ives

Izyaan Laljee / Ryan Roberts
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455
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705

998
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Norwich Falcons

Dunstable Dragons YBC

Chesterfield / Hull / Shipley

Lewisham YBC

Chesterfield / Hull / Shipley

EYC 23 Teams
EYC 23 Teams
Shipley YBC

EYC 23 Teams
Farnborough Jets
Wallasey
Huddersfield Hornets
Manchester
Wallasey

Airport YBC

EYC 23 Teams
Coventry Cobras
Eastbourne

Bowlers
Aston Thompson / Louie Dawson
Alfie Humphrey / Ruby Collins
Harriette Bowes / Grace Thomis
Georgina Hall / Ciara Ferrigan
Kiera Black / Chloe Birch
Daniel Harding / Charlie Upton
Kallum Peach / Frank Stephenson
Jacob Villegas / Sam Cummings
Jessica Sillis / Abbie Rhodes
Allyce Dobinson / Abi Jagger
Holly Gibbons / Emily Dixon
Sinead Naven / Isobel Holroyd-Nunn
Blake Smith / Kurtis Wong
James Hunter / Chris Hutt
Andre Dhillon / Josh Mann
Millie Upton / Yolanta Stephenson
Olivia Streak / Caitlin Tristram-Devey
Jasmine Snowball / Nikkita Truslove

982
883
860

1.217
1.138
1.136

1.190
944
681
681

1.258
1.161
1.127

1.073
948
912



